Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

1 Liam Mcniffe 49
3 Gualter Da Silva 51
4 Shane Smith 52
6 Ross Brown 53
7 Nicola Roberts 54
8 Molly Bartram 57
10 Sarah Arnold 58
11 Rob Westerman 59
12 Oliver Allen 60
13 Katie Walker 61
14 Aimee Bartley 62
15 Katie Walker 63
17 Jake Carter 64
18 Natalie Wiltshire 65
20 Daniel Payne 67
21 Jordan Mcdonough 69
23 Peter Harll 71
24 Danny Irvine 72
27 Ashley Bennett 73
29 Corey Crannage 74
30 Rob Nob Bull 76
32 Danny Irvine 77
34 Sacha Jacobs 79
36 Gracie Taylor-morris 80
37 Emma Kerrigan 83
38 Jodie Stanley 84
40 Harrison Butcher 85
44 Jodie Stanley 86
45 Bryan Fish 88
46 Dean Kennedy 90
47 Joanah Kho 91
48 David Nunn 93

Ticket No. Name

Sacha Jacobs
Deeste Crawford
Danny Irvine
Michael Birdsey
Sarah Wilks
Alex Chambers
Cheryl Persson
Aaron Winterbourn
Cheryl Persson
Mark Wenman
Aaron Winterbourn
Mike Ball
Sade Pountney
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Lisa Murch
Katie Walker
John Daniels
Rob Nob Bull
Nicola Pomphrey
Darren Darby
Leanda Baker
Andrew Simmonds
Deeste Crawford
Jake Carter
Will Conte
Aaron Winterbourn
Abby Griffin
Laurence Park
Shannon Ansell
Daniel Gee
Jordan Lee

Amy Hayes

94

95

97

98

99

100
101
102
104
105
106
108
111
112
113
114
116
117
118
121
122
124
125
127
128
130
131
132
133
137
139
140

Draw 3, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 22nd]

Ticket No. Name

Eamonn Mcauliffe
Andrea Oneill
Molly Smith
Chris Johnson
Leanda Baker
Ryan Wilkinson
Den Wright
Katy Jones
Thomas Kirby
Oli Yates
Harry Page
Nicholas Teer
Katy Jones
Courtney Wright
Gary Foster
Wesley Odell
Jack Fisher
Johnnie Sear
Jack Fisher
Frankie Hill
Lee Fricker
Jack Fisher
Katie Walker
Rob Westerman
Kyle Davenport
Michael Birdsey
Jake Carter
Bailey Carter - Ingham
Sarah Bird
Brandon Fisher
Michael Lattaway
Heidi Hart

Total: 351

Draw: January 22, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 3, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 22nd]

Ticket No. Name

142 Aaron Winterbourn 188
143 Corey Crannage 189
145 lan Fletcher 190
146 Paul Orange 192
149 Michael Birdsey 193
150 Den Wright 195
154 Tim Roberts 198
156 Chelsea Parsley 201
158 Kirsty Barton 202
159 Katie Walker 203
160 Abbie Jones 204
161 Michael Birdsey 205
162 Katie Walker 206
163 Den Wright 208
165 Aaron Winterbourn 209
167 Nicholas Teer 210
168 Brad Thornton 212
169 Andrea Oneill 213
171 Christopher Spivey 214
173 Joshua Langridge 215
174 Chris Hough 216
176 Den Wright 217
177 Rob Nob Bull 220
178 Corey Crannage 221
179 Molly Smith 225
180 Pauline Spencer 227
181 Hayley Oneill 230
182 Rosie Curtis 231
183 Mark Wallwork 232
184 Daniel Salek 233
185 Dylan Kerrigan 234
186 Andrea Oneill 235

Lisa Murch
Gary Mckinley
Daniel Currell

Josh Boyd
Vickie Pascoe
Darren Phillips

James Wakeham
Brendan Pepper
Terry Pollard
Bailey Carter - Ingham
Andrea Oneill

Karl Buxton
Andrea Oneill
Corey O'reilly

Harrison Caddick
Daniel Payne
Mike Ball
Tim Roberts
Thomas Kirby

Frankie Hill

Rosie Curtis
William Wright
Liam Newman

Chelsea Parsley
Matty Nertney
Kenzie Regan Keen
Gary Aitchison
Danny Irvine

Steven Hall
Katie Walker
Sacha Jacobs

Ashley Bennett

238
240
241
242
243
245
246
247
250
251
252
254
256
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
273
274
275
276
278
279
281
283
284

Harrison Butcher
Jake Carter
Jake Carter

Robert Reader
Kyle Maples
Kirsty Barton
Jack Fisher

Richard Leedale

Leam Ballard

Sam Beeston
Jake Carter

Courtney Wright
Jordan Lee
Jordon Bloor

Molly Bartram
Rob Cranley
Thomas Kirby
Karl Buxton
Danny Irvine
Gary Mckinley
Jake Carter
Liam Hodgson

Pauline Spencer

Jack Fisher
Rob Nob Bull
Christopher Spivey
Heidi Hart
Ashley Bennett
Jack Mcderby

Harrison Butcher
Jake Carter

Sarah Arnold

Total: 351

Draw: January 22, 2026 9:30 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 4



https://www.nitrouscompetitions.com
https://www.facebook.com/Nitrouscompetitions

Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 3, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 22nd]

Ticket No. Name

285 Eamonn Mcauliffe 324
286 Ania Brochen 325
287 Terry Pollard 326
288 Katie Walker 328
289 Shirley Matthews 329
290 Jake Carter 330
291 Dan Steele 331
292 Shaun Wood 332
293 Gary Mckinley 333
295 Andrea Oneill 334
296 Catherine Brownlie 336
297 Bailey Carter - Ingham 338
299 Danny Irvine 339
301 Rob Westerman 342
302 Arinze Mmaduanusi 344
303 Michael Stratton 345
304 Jordan Lee 347
306 Sarah Wilks 348
308 Terry Pollard 349
310 Katie Walker 351
311 Thomas Kirby 352
312 Megan Cooper 353
313 Danny Irvine 354
314 Jordan Lee 355
315 Dafydd Roberts 356
316 Karl Buxton 357
317 Lee Gilsenan 358
319 Michael Birdsey 359
320 Ania Brochen 360
321 Karina Smith 361
322 James Gleghorn 363
323 Kerry Wigham 364

Rob Nob Bull
Lee Barker
Abby Griffin
Lee Gumbrill

Thomas Kirby

Harrison Butcher
Liz Bone

Laura Drake

Karl Waddell
Oakley Roberts

Marcus Reilly
Danny Irvine
Jordan Lee
Gary Booth

Leam Ballard

Jordan Mcdonough
Craig Hutchings

Jodie Stanley

Anthony Berry
Peter Jones

William Wright

lan Martin

Dean Cassell

Daniel Payne
Katie Walker

Jordan Roberts
Carl Knox

Andrea Oneill

Clive Reed
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Aimee Bartley

Aaron Winterbourn

365
366
367
369
370
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
380
381
382
384
385
387
389
390
392
393
394
395
396
398
400
401
403
405
406
408

Sharon Towers
Charlotte Rennie
Jennifer Osborne

Lee Swift
Christopher Spivey
Ben Pullinger
Chris Taylor

Shannon Ansell

Sacha Jacobs
Jennifer Osborne

Sade Pountney

Nicola Roberts

Richard Hill
Gary Foster
Carl Andrews
Callum Bebbington
Gary Foster
Robert Brown
Liam Hodgson
Katie Walker
Adam Phipps
Jodie Stanley
Tyler Foster
Danny Irvine
Jordan Pickford
Paul Orange
Brandon Watson
Aaron Winterbourn
John Pickett
Nicholas Teer
Aaron Winterbourn

Jordan Fearn

Total: 351

Draw: January 22, 2026 9:30 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Draw 3, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 22nd]

Ticket No. Name

409 Deeste Crawford 459
410 Daniel Payne 460
411 Kendra Morley 461
412 Rob Cranley 464
413 Rob Cranley 466
416 Katy Jones 467
418 Jack Fisher 468
422 Danny Irvine 469
425 Jake Carter 470
426 Katie Walker 471
428 Harrison Caddick 472
430 Kirsty Bestwick 475
431 Kelly Bennett 477
432 Abby Griffin 478
433 Carl Holland 479
435 Karina Smith 482
436 Will Conte 485
437 Daniel Payne 487
439 Jonathan Johns 488
440 Mitchell Bain 489
441 Danny Irvine 490
443 Paul Strange 491
444 Jodie Stanley 492
445 Gary Mckinley 493
448 Daniel Currell 494
449 Terry Pollard 495
450 Kyle Davenport 496
451 Gracie Taylor-morris 497
453 Den Wright 498
454 Bailey Carter - Ingham 499
455 Vickie Pascoe 500
457 Josh Hargreaves

lan Martin
Peter Jones
Jordan Graham
Ryan Wilkinson
Christopher Spivey
Shaun Wood
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Karina Smith
Kevin Hope
Carl Holland
Mark Wenman
Daniel Williams
Richard Hill
Sacha Jacobs
Lee Swift
Stephen Jones
Oli Yates
Gary Mckinley
Cheryl Persson
Danny Irvine
Katie Walker
Aimee Bartley
Jordan Mcdonough
Jack Fisher
lan Martin
Wayne Edwards
Sarah Bird
Harrison Butcher
Katie Walker
John Dean

Andrea Oneill

Total: 351

Draw: January 22, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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