

Ticket No.	Name
1	Liam Mcniffe
3	Gualter Da Silva
4	Shane Smith
6	Ross Brown
7	Nicola Roberts
8	Molly Bartram
10	Sarah Arnold
11	Rob Westerman
12	Oliver Allen
13	Katie Walker
14	Aimee Bartley
15	Katie Walker
17	Jake Carter
18	Natalie Wiltshire
20	Daniel Payne
21	Jordan Mcdonough
23	Peter Harll
24	Danny Irvine
27	Ashley Bennett
29	Corey Crannage
30	Rob Nob Bull
32	Danny Irvine
34	Sacha Jacobs
36	Gracie Taylor-morris
37	Emma Kerrigan
38	Jodie Stanley
40	Harrison Butcher
44	Jodie Stanley
45	Bryan Fish
46	Dean Kennedy
47	Joanah Kho
48	David Nunn

Ticket No.	Name
49	Sacha Jacobs
51	Deeste Crawford
52	Danny Irvine
53	Michael Birdsey
54	Sarah Wilks
57	Alex Chambers
58	Cheryl Persson
59	Aaron Winterbourn
60	Cheryl Persson
61	Mark Wenman
62	Aaron Winterbourn
63	Mike Ball
64	Sade Pountney
65	Eamonn Mcauliffe
67	Lisa Murch
69	Katie Walker
71	John Daniels
72	Rob Nob Bull
73	Nicola Pomphrey
74	Darren Darby
76	Leanda Baker
77	Andrew Simmonds
79	Deeste Crawford
80	Jake Carter
83	Will Conte
84	Aaron Winterbourn
85	Abby Griffin
86	Laurence Park
88	Shannon Ansell
90	Daniel Gee
91	Jordan Lee
93	Amy Hayes

Ticket No.	Name
94	Eamonn Mcauliffe
95	Andrea Oneill
97	Molly Smith
98	Chris Johnson
99	Leanda Baker
100	Ryan Wilkinson
101	Den Wright
102	Katy Jones
104	Thomas Kirby
105	Oli Yates
106	Harry Page
108	Nicholas Teer
111	Katy Jones
112	Courtney Wright
113	Gary Foster
114	Wesley Odell
116	Jack Fisher
117	Johnnie Sear
118	Jack Fisher
121	Frankie Hill
122	Lee Fricker
124	Jack Fisher
125	Katie Walker
127	Rob Westerman
128	Kyle Davenport
130	Michael Birdsey
131	Jake Carter
132	Bailey Carter - Ingham
133	Sarah Bird
137	Brandon Fisher
139	Michael Lattaway
140	Heidi Hart

Ticket No.	Name
142	Aaron Winterbourn
143	Corey Crannage
145	Ian Fletcher
146	Paul Orange
149	Michael Birdsey
150	Den Wright
154	Tim Roberts
156	Chelsea Parsley
158	Kirsty Barton
159	Katie Walker
160	Abbie Jones
161	Michael Birdsey
162	Katie Walker
163	Den Wright
165	Aaron Winterbourn
167	Nicholas Teer
168	Brad Thornton
169	Andrea Oneill
171	Christopher Spivey
173	Joshua Langridge
174	Chris Hough
176	Den Wright
177	Rob Nob Bull
178	Corey Crannage
179	Molly Smith
180	Pauline Spencer
181	Hayley Oneill
182	Rosie Curtis
183	Mark Wallwork
184	Daniel Salek
185	Dylan Kerrigan
186	Andrea Oneill

Ticket No.	Name
188	Lisa Murch
189	Gary Mckinley
190	Daniel Currell
192	Josh Boyd
193	Vickie Pascoe
195	Darren Phillips
198	James Wakeham
201	Brendan Pepper
202	Terry Pollard
203	Bailey Carter - Ingham
204	Andrea Oneill
205	Karl Buxton
206	Andrea Oneill
208	Corey O'reilly
209	Harrison Caddick
210	Daniel Payne
212	Mike Ball
213	Tim Roberts
214	Thomas Kirby
215	Frankie Hill
216	Rosie Curtis
217	William Wright
220	Liam Newman
221	Chelsea Parsley
225	Matty Nertney
227	Kenzie Regan Keen
230	Gary Aitchison
231	Danny Irvine
232	Steven Hall
233	Katie Walker
234	Sacha Jacobs
235	Ashley Bennett

Ticket No.	Name
238	Harrison Butcher
240	Jake Carter
241	Jake Carter
242	Robert Reader
243	Kyle Maples
245	Kirsty Barton
246	Jack Fisher
247	Richard Leedale
250	Leam Ballard
251	Sam Beeston
252	Jake Carter
254	Courtney Wright
256	Jordan Lee
260	Jordon Bloor
261	Molly Bartram
262	Rob Cranley
263	Thomas Kirby
264	Karl Buxton
265	Danny Irvine
266	Gary Mckinley
267	Jake Carter
268	Liam Hodgson
269	Pauline Spencer
273	Jack Fisher
274	Rob Nob Bull
275	Christopher Spivey
276	Heidi Hart
278	Ashley Bennett
279	Jack Mcderby
281	Harrison Butcher
283	Jake Carter
284	Sarah Arnold

Ticket No.	Name
285	Eamonn Mcauliffe
286	Ania Brochen
287	Terry Pollard
288	Katie Walker
289	Shirley Matthews
290	Jake Carter
291	Dan Steele
292	Shaun Wood
293	Gary Mckinley
295	Andrea Oneill
296	Catherine Brownlie
297	Bailey Carter - Ingham
299	Danny Irvine
301	Rob Westerman
302	Arinze Mmaduanusi
303	Michael Stratton
304	Jordan Lee
306	Sarah Wilks
308	Terry Pollard
310	Katie Walker
311	Thomas Kirby
312	Megan Cooper
313	Danny Irvine
314	Jordan Lee
315	Dafydd Roberts
316	Karl Buxton
317	Lee Gilsenan
319	Michael Birdsey
320	Ania Brochen
321	Karina Smith
322	James Gleghorn
323	Kerry Wigham

Ticket No.	Name
324	Rob Nob Bull
325	Lee Barker
326	Abby Griffin
328	Lee Gumbrill
329	Thomas Kirby
330	Harrison Butcher
331	Liz Bone
332	Laura Drake
333	Karl Waddell
334	Oakley Roberts
336	Marcus Reilly
338	Danny Irvine
339	Jordan Lee
342	Gary Booth
344	Leam Ballard
345	Jordan Mcdonough
347	Craig Hutchings
348	Jodie Stanley
349	Anthony Berry
351	Peter Jones
352	William Wright
353	Ian Martin
354	Dean Cassell
355	Daniel Payne
356	Katie Walker
357	Jordan Roberts
358	Carl Knox
359	Andrea Oneill
360	Clive Reed
361	Eamonn Mcauliffe
363	Aimee Bartley
364	Aaron Winterbourn

Ticket No.	Name
365	Sharon Towers
366	Charlotte Rennie
367	Jennifer Osborne
369	Lee Swift
370	Christopher Spivey
372	Ben Pullinger
373	Chris Taylor
374	Shannon Ansell
375	Sacha Jacobs
376	Jennifer Osborne
377	Sade Pountney
378	Nicola Roberts
380	Richard Hill
381	Gary Foster
382	Carl Andrews
384	Callum Bebbington
385	Gary Foster
387	Robert Brown
389	Liam Hodgson
390	Katie Walker
392	Adam Phipps
393	Jodie Stanley
394	Tyler Foster
395	Danny Irvine
396	Jordan Pickford
398	Paul Orange
400	Brandon Watson
401	Aaron Winterbourn
403	John Pickett
405	Nicholas Teer
406	Aaron Winterbourn
408	Jordan Fearn

Ticket No.	Name
409	Deeste Crawford
410	Daniel Payne
411	Kendra Morley
412	Rob Cranley
413	Rob Cranley
416	Katy Jones
418	Jack Fisher
422	Danny Irvine
425	Jake Carter
426	Katie Walker
428	Harrison Caddick
430	Kirsty Bestwick
431	Kelly Bennett
432	Abby Griffin
433	Carl Holland
435	Karina Smith
436	Will Conte
437	Daniel Payne
439	Jonathan Johns
440	Mitchell Bain
441	Danny Irvine
443	Paul Strange
444	Jodie Stanley
445	Gary Mckinley
448	Daniel Currell
449	Terry Pollard
450	Kyle Davenport
451	Gracie Taylor-morris
453	Den Wright
454	Bailey Carter - Ingham
455	Vickie Pascoe
457	Josh Hargreaves

Ticket No.	Name
459	Ian Martin
460	Peter Jones
461	Jordan Graham
464	Ryan Wilkinson
466	Christopher Spivey
467	Shaun Wood
468	Eamonn Mcauliffe
469	Karina Smith
470	Kevin Hope
471	Carl Holland
472	Mark Wenman
475	Daniel Williams
477	Richard Hill
478	Sacha Jacobs
479	Lee Swift
482	Stephen Jones
485	Oli Yates
487	Gary Mckinley
488	Cheryl Persson
489	Danny Irvine
490	Katie Walker
491	Aimee Bartley
492	Jordan Mcdonough
493	Jack Fisher
494	Ian Martin
495	Wayne Edwards
496	Sarah Bird
497	Harrison Butcher
498	Katie Walker
499	John Dean
500	Andrea Oneill